10:00

10:10

10:15

12:00

12:30

1:30

2:00

2:15

3:45

4:00

UNIVERSITY
IRGINIA Shaping Our World Together

Department of Wildlife Resources
Hound-Hunters & Private Landowners Stakeholder Advisory Committee
November 3, 2023

Virginia State University — Randolph Farm & Pavilion
4415 River Road, South Chesterfield

Participant’s Agenda

Welcome and Introductions

Kelly Altizer, Associate Director of Operations, Institute for Engagement &
Negotiation

Ground Rules, Review Agenda and October 19th Meeting Summary
Mike Foreman, Special Projects Manager, Institute for Engagement &
Negotiation, Kelly Altizer

SAC Member Draft Proposals

Kelly Altizer, Mike Foreman, Chamie Valentine, Project Consultant, Institute for
Engagement & Negotiation

Lunch

Proposal Discussion Summary and Feedback

Consensus Building Process Discussion

Break

Continue Consensus Building Process Discussion

Next steps

Adjourn



