

Department of Wildlife Resources Hound-Hunters & Private Landowners Stakeholder Advisory Committee November 3, 2023

Virginia State University – Randolph Farm & Pavilion 4415 River Road, South Chesterfield

Participant's Agenda

10:00	Welcome and Introductions Kelly Altizer, Associate Director of Operations, Institute for Engagement & Negotiation
10:10	Ground Rules, Review Agenda and October 19th Meeting Summary Mike Foreman, Special Projects Manager, Institute for Engagement & Negotiation, Kelly Altizer
10:15	SAC Member Draft Proposals Kelly Altizer, Mike Foreman, Chamie Valentine, <i>Project Consultant, Institute for Engagement & Negotiation</i>
12:00	Lunch
12:30	Proposal Discussion Summary and Feedback
1:30	Consensus Building Process Discussion
2:00	Break
2:15	Continue Consensus Building Process Discussion
3:45	Next steps
4:00	Adjourn